
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

391 

494 

454 

750 

727 

57 

914 

21 

592 

120 

945 

432 

409 

567 

71 

241 

220 

124 

358 

584 

852 

610 

Namn  

Hampus Hansson 

André Högberg 

Liam Hanström 

Samuel Flink 

Marcus Gredinger 

Carl Bååv 

Rasmus Lundell 

Pelle Tell 

Axel Gustafsson 

Melvin Bladh 

Niklas Rohdin 

Elix Ruth 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Rasmus Moen 

Ludvig Lindefors 

William Tellgren 

Hugo Lennholm 

Axel From 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Maximiliam Osbeck 

Melwin Bengtson 

Jesper Storm 

Klubb  

Anderslövs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Uppsala MK 

MK Orion 

Nyköpings MS 

Tibro MK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Tranås MS 

MC Alingsås 

Umeå AK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

SMK Kolmården 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

AMF Årsunda 

Umeå AK 

Örebro MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Veinge MCK 

Tidaholms MK 

Total Tid  

29:50.031 

30:10.884 

30:11.217 

30:14.924 

30:30.513 

30:31.992 

30:34.280 

30:40.757 

30:55.675 

31:12.445 

31:19.578 

31:31.297 

31:46.243 

31:46.539 

31:47.631 

31:48.364 

29:51.970 

29:53.423 

29:58.575 

29:59.320 

29:59.896 

30:00.802 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

diff  

20.853 

21.186 

24.893 

40.482 

41.961 

44.249 

50.726 

1:05.644 

1:22.414 

1:29.547 

1:41.266 

1:56.212 

1:56.508 

1:57.600 

1:58.333 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:51.484 

1:54.200 

1:56.238 

1:54.601 

1:55.500 

1:55.137 

1:56.292 

1:56.989 

1:57.846 

1:57.941 

2:00.772 

1:54.432 

2:02.435 

2:01.423 

2:03.117 

2:02.411 

2:02.002 

2:01.865 

2:03.029 

2:02.015 

2:01.296 

1:59.801 

På Varv  

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

3 

5 

12 

5 

5 

3 

1 

3 

2 

14 

9 

5 

9 

5 

3 

5 

4 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Kvalgrupp  Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Motostar Racing 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

Stombergs Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

CEC Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team Speedstore 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-04-13 14:13:45 

SMK Kristianstad  
www.mxsm.nu  
ANSLAGEN TID:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Sverige Cupen 
MX2  Sverige Cupen 

MX2 - Finalheat 1 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:40:31 

Ripabanan 1,695 Km 

2019-04-13 13:40 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

554 

197 

471 

832 

596 

181 

401 

382 

999 

437 

366 

271 

950 

467 

438 

503 

444 

226 

Namn  

Emelie Dahl 

Rasmus Holm 

Magnus Frost 

Rasmus Stridh 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

Sebastian Andersson 

Ludwig Bredberg 

Teo Jönsson 

Rasmus Svanborg 

David Floria 

Kimie Jägnert 

Jonas Albrekt 

Gustav Öfverberg 

Jesper Maadre 

Jonathan Jogér 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Oskar Strömberg 

Dennis Olsson 

Klubb  

Mälarö MCK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Degerfors MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Töreboda MK 

Ulricehamns MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Ljungby 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Varbergs MK 

Limhamns MK 

Tibro MK 

Nyköpings MS 

SMK Tierp 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Stenungsunds MS 

Mockfjärd MK 

Total Tid  

30:16.954 

30:23.073 

30:29.053 

30:39.420 

30:44.518 

30:56.728 

30:58.243 

31:03.688 

31:15.279 

31:22.812 

30:35.884 

21:28.699 

17:34.126 

13:42.358 

10:05.573 

4:57.539 

5:00.100 

5:00.877 

Varv  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

10 

8 

6 

3 

2 

2 

2 

diff  

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

5 Varv 

7 Varv 

9 Varv 

12 Varv 

13 Varv 

13 Varv 

13 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

2:01.435 

2:00.740 

2:04.384 

2:02.149 

1:56.076 

2:06.583 

2:06.008 

2:05.658 

2:05.770 

2:02.017 

2:10.803 

2:01.104 

2:01.625 

2:08.996 

2:27.096 

2:08.370 

2:08.580 

2:07.612 

På Varv  

2 

1 

5 

1 

2 

5 

9 

9 

4 

2 

1 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Kvalgrupp  Make  

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

DPA-SUZUKI 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/Motul 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 

Team DPA Suzuki Sweden 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

Stombergs Racing 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-04-13 14:13:45 

SMK Kristianstad  
www.mxsm.nu  
ANSLAGEN TID:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Sverige Cupen 
MX2  Sverige Cupen 

MX2 - Finalheat 1 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:40:31 

Ripabanan 1,695 Km 

2019-04-13 13:40 

Sida 2/2 


